Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/04/2024 Receipt#: 133
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP; Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: TATA ACE
Registration : KL-16Y 2494

Rental Details Amount
01/03/2024 TO 31/03/2024 - ONE MONTH 55600.00
TOTAL FIFTYFIVET 55000.00
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1
HVER NAME : Saju P VEHICLE NO : KL 16 2394
1 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 0.7 0.7
2 Store Dep,MainKitchen & Wastedump 0.7 2.6 1.9
01-03-2024 3 Store Dom 2.6 9.1 6.5
4 Dom intl 5.1 17 7.9
5 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 17 18.9 1.9
6 Store Bep & Mainkitchen 18.9 19.7 0.8
7 Stare Dep & Mainkitchen 19.7 20.5 0.8
02-03-2024 8 Store Dep,MainKitchen & Wastedump 20.5 22 1.5
9 Intl Dom 22 28.2 6.2
10 Daom Intl 28.2 35.2 7
11 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 35.2 37.5 2.3
12 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 37.5 39 1.5
13 intl Do 39 45,1 6.1
03-03-2024 14 Dom Intl 45.1 52.1 7
15 Intl Scrap Shop 52.1 56.9 4.8
16 Scrap Shop Dom 56.9 59.2 2.3
17 Dom intf 59.2 65.8 5.6
18 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 65.8 66,2 0.4
19 Mainkitchen Store 66.2 66.5 0.3
20 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 66.5 67 0.5
04-03-2024 21 Mainkitchen D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 67 68.9 1.9
22 Intl Dom 68.9 75.3 6.4
23 Dom int| 75.3 83.1 7.8
24 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 83.1 85.3 2.2
25 Store Bep & Mainkitchen 85.3 86 0.7
26 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 86 36.8 0.8
27 Intf City & Dom To Intl 86.8 124.8 33
05-03-2024 28 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 124.8 127.2 2.4
29 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 127.2 127.6 0.4
30 Mainkitchen Store 127.6 127.9 0.3
3] Store Dep & Mainkitchen 127.9 128.4 0.5
32 Malinkitchen Store 128.4 128.7 0.3
33 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 128.7 129 0.3
34 2]} . Wastedump & Store 129 130.5 1.5
06-03-2024 35 Intl Dom 130.5 137 6.5
36 Dom intl 137 145 8
37 Intl Scrap Shop 145 150.7 5.7
38 Scrap Shop Int! 150.7 155.4 4.7
39 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 155.4 157.9 2.5
40 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 157.9 158.6 0.7
41 Store Wastedump & Store 158.6 160.4 1.8
42 Intl Dom 160.4 166.8 8.4
07-03-2024 43 Dom Intl 166.8 174.4 7.6
44 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 174.4 177 2.6
45 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 177 177.7 0.7
46 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 177.7 178.4 0.7
47 Store Wastedump & Store 178.4 180.3 1.9
08-03-2024 48 intl Dom 180.3 186.7 6.4
49 Dom intl 186.7 195.1 8.4
50 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 195.1 195.9 0.8
09-03-2024 51 Store D1,Mainkitchen. & ?.vastedump 195.9 197.5 1.6
52 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 197.5 198.3 0.8
53 intl Dom 198.3 206.1 7.8
54 Dom Intl 206.1 213.3 7.2
10-03-2024 55 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 213.3 215.7 2.4
56 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 215.7 217.9 2.2
57 D1 Wastedump & Store 217.9 219.9 2
M1 58 Int! Doimn 219.9 226.1 6.2




Ham—— 59 Dom ntl 226.1 232.7 6.6
60 Store Dep 232.7 233.1 0.4
61 Dep Mainkitchen 233.1 235.3 2.2
12-03-2024 62 Store Dom 235.3 241.6 6.3
63 Dom Intl 241.6 247.8 6.2
64 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 247.8 251 3.2
13-03-2024 65 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 251 252.3 1.3
66 Store Mainkitchen 252.3 252.8 0,5
&7 Dep Wastedump & Store 252.8 2547 1.9
14-03-2024 68 Intl Dom & Intl 254.7 2715 16.8
69 Store Dep 271.5 274.4 2.9
70 Dep Wastedump & Stare 274.4 276.4 2
71 ntl Dom 276.4 282.8 6.4
15-03-2024 72 Dom int| 282.8 289.1 6.3
73 Stare D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 289.1 291 1.9
74 Store Mainkitchen 291 291.8 0.8
16-03-2024 75 Intl Dom 291.8 2598.2 6.4
76 Dom Intl 298.2 306.8 8.6
77 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 306.8 309.1 2.3
78 Store Mainkitchen 309.1 309.5 0.4
17-03.3024 79 Store Dom 309.5 317.5 8
80 Dom Intl 317.5 325.3 7.8
81 Store -Dom 325.3 3317 64
a2 Dom Intl 3317 338.4 6.7
83 Intl Wastedump & Store 338.4 340.6 2.2
34 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 340.6 344.9 4.3
18-03-2024 85 Intl Dom 344.9 351.2 6.3
86 Dom intl 351.2 358.3 7.1
87 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 358.3 360.2 1.9
88 Store Di,Mainkitchen & wastedump 360.2 362.8 2.6
89 Store BDep & Mainkitchen 362.8 365.7 2.9
15-03-2024 90 Store Dep 365.7 366,5 0.8
91 Dep Wastedump & Store 366.5 368 15
32 Intl Dom 368 374.1 6.1
20-03-2024 93 Dom Inti 374.1 380.7 6.6
94 Store D, Mainkitchen & wastedump 380.7 382.6 1.9
95 Inti Scrap Shop 382.6 387.8 5.2
. 96 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 387.8 392.2 4.4
21-03-2024 a7 Dep Wastedump & Store 392.2 294.2 2
98 intl Wastedump & Stare 394.2 396.5 2.3
99 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 396.5 397.2 0.7
22-03-2024 100 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 397.2 399.5 2.3
101 Store Mainkitchen 399.5 403.4 3.9
102 Store Mainkitchen 403.4 404.1 0.7
103 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 404.1 406 1.9
104 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 406 406.7 Q.7
23-03-2024 105 Stare Dom 406.7 412.9 6.2
106 Dom Intl 412.9 419.5 8.6
107 Intl Mainkitchen 419.5 420.1 0.6
108 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 420.1 424.1 4
24-03-2024 109 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 424,1 425.9 18
110 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedumgp 425.9 426.7 0.3
111 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 426.7 428.5 1.8
112 intl Dom 428.5 434.8 6.3
25-03-2024 113 bom Intl 434,83 441.5 6.7
114 Store Mainkitchen 4415 443,9 2.4
115 Store 1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 443.9 446.5 2.6
116 Store Dom 446.5 452.9 6.4
26-03-2024 117 Dom intl 452.9 459.6 6.7
118 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 459.6 461.5 1.9
119 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 461.5 462.2 0.7
120 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 462.2 463 0.8
27-03-2024 121 Store Dep 463 463,32 0.3
122 Dep Mainkitchen & Wastedump 463.3 464.8 1.5
123 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 464.8 467,2 2.4
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124 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 467.2 468 0.8
28-03-2024 125 Dep Mainkitchen & Wastedump 468 469.1 1.1
126 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 469.1 471 1.9
127 Store Dep & Mainkitchen 471 471.8 0.8
128 Store D1, Mainkitchen & wastedump 471.8 473.4 6.9
29-03-2024 129 Intt Dom 473.4 479.8 6.4
130 Dom Intl 479.8 486.5 6.7
131 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 486.5 489.1 2.6
132 Stare Dep & Mainkitchen 489.1 430 0.9
133 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 430 491.5 1.5
30-03-2024 134 Intl Dom 491.5 498.3 6.8
135 Dom Intl ‘ 498.3 506.3 8
136 Store D1,Mainkitchen & wastedump 506.3 510.1 3.8
137 Intl Dom 510.1 516.1 6
31-03-2024 5161 5231 7







